
 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Date Event Who is this for? 
Wednesday 6th – Friday 
8th March 

Y4 Whitemoor Lakes residential Year 4 

Friday 8th March World Book Day – dress up as a character from a book Everyone 
Thursday 14th March SATs meeting for Year 6 parents 

3:30pm and 5:00pm (attend one meeting) 
Year 6 parents 

Tuesday 19th March 3:30-6:00 Parents’ Evening Years R-6 
Wednesday 20th March 3:30-6:00 Parents’ Evening Years R-6 
Friday 22nd March Birthday celebrations - Lings Primary School is 50 years 

old! 
Everyone 

Monday 25th March Reception and Y6 height and weight screenings (am) EYFS & Y6 
Thursday 28th March Last day of term.  Mufti-day. School finishes at 3:15pm Everyone 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Date Event Who is this for? 
Monday 15th April 2024 Children back to school - 8:45am Everyone 
Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY – Children not at school Everyone 
Wednesday 8th May EYFS Northampton Gallery visit (am) EYFS 
Monday 13th – Thursday 
16th May 

Year 6 SATs assessment week Year 6 

wb 20th May Bikeability (2 days) Some Year 6 pupils 
Friday 24th May Last day of term.  Mufti-day (charity). School finishes at 

3:15pm. 
 

Monday 27th May –  
Friday 31st May 

HALF TERM Everyone 

Monday 3rd June TRAINING DAY – Children not at school Everyone 
Tuesday 4th June Children back to school - 8:45am Everyone 
Monday 3rd June – 
Friday 14th June 

Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check Year 4 

Monday 10th June – 
Friday 14th June 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Year 1 

Monday 17th June Year 4 National Gallery Visit (7am-6pm) Year 4 
Tuesday 25th and 
Wednesday 26th June 

PSHE Life Dome Everyone 

June/July Friends of Lings Summer Fayre – Date TBC Everyone 
wb 15th July Year 6 graduation – Date TBC Year 6 
Monday 15th July EYFS & KS1 Sports Day (am) EYFS & KS1 
Tuesday 16th July KS2 Sports Day (am) KS2 
Tuesday 23rd July Last day of term.  Mufti-day. School finishes at 3:15pm Everyone 

 


